5.1
463Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/identification
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Identification ties and tags.
Helatag 1210 (White)
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner (WL)
Labels
per Row
For
Size
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG18-07TD1-1210-WH 18.0 7.0 24.0 1 IT18FL 5,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-12126
TAG18-16TD1-1210-WH 18.0 16.0 24.0 1 IMP1.5 2,500 pcs. White (WH) 596-12127
TAG23-06TD1-1210-WH 23.0 6.0 30.0 1 IT18R 5,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-12128
TAG23-10TD1-1210-WH 23.0 10.0 30.0 1 IT50R 5,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-12129
TAG26-21TD2-1210-WH 26.0 21.0 57.0 2 IT50RD 2,500 pcs. White (WH) 596-12130
TAG28-16TD1-1210-WH 28.0 16.0 34.0 1 IT1, IMP2 2,500 pcs. White (WH) 596-12131
TAG43-16TD1-1210-WH 43.0 16.0 50.0 1 IMP2.5 2,500 pcs. White (WH) 596-12132
TAG43-21TD1-1210-WH 43.0 21.0 50.0 1 IT50RT 2,500 pcs. White (WH) 596-12133
TAG43-41TD1-1210-WH 43.0 41.0 50.0 1 IMP2.5W1.75 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-12134
TAG52-10TD1-1210-WH 52.0 10.0 58.0 1 IT50L 5,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-12135
TAG63TD1-1210-WH 63.5 38.1 70.0 1 QT7040R, QT7040S 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-12154
TAG68-16TD1-1210-WH 68.0 16.0 74.0 1 IMP3.5, QT7016R 2,500 pcs. White (WH) 596-12136
TAG102-64TD1-1210-WH 102.0 64.0 106.0 1 QT10065R 250 pcs. White (WH) 596-00607
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.